PLAZA ESPANA




DESCARQ'S POTATOE SALAD

STARTERS

Iberian acorn-fed ham

Board of Iberian cured meats
Assortment of cheeses

The great “torrezno”
That you can only share

Truffled egg, boletus cream
and permentier

Fresh and natural guacamole
with “pico de gallo”

Aubergine with hummus and honey
Creamy croquettes (6 pz.)

Descaro’s potatoe salad

22,50
19,50
14,00

12,50

14,00

9,50
12,50
12,00
14,00

Governor's tacos with Kimchi sauce (3 pieces)i

(3 pieces)

Cantabrian “rabas” (squid)

Grilled octopus with truffled parmentier

12,00
16,00
25,00



FRESH AND HEALTHY

Caramelised pepper and braised tomato
with “ventresca” (tuna fish) 12,00

Artichoke confit flowers with
crispy ham (3 pieces) 13,00

Tender sprout salad with cherry tomatoes,
goat cheese, balsamic vinaigrette and

toasted nuts and dried fruit 13,00
Caesar salad in anchovy sauce 14,00
Artichoke veggie burger 12,00

ARTICHOKE CONFIT FLOWERS WITH CRISPY HAM

PASTA AND RICE DISHES

Stir-fried mogolian or vegetable rice 14,00
Spinach gnocchi with mushroom sauce 16,00
Boletus and foie risotto 16,00

Truffled wagyu cannelloni with bechamel 16,00



MEAT LOVERS

CHARCOAL GRILLED PROCESSING

Iberian pork cheek with toasted shallot

and PX reduction 15,00
Sirloin steak 25,00
Rib eye or eye of beef (450 gr) 34,00

According to our butcher’s selection

Low-temperature iberian cured

pork with cut stick 18,00
Iberian shank at low temperature

with fine spices sauce 16,00
La descarada burger ¢ () 14,00
Beef on brioche bun with cheddar and crispy bacon
White veal chop (500 gr) 24,00
Entrecote of beef (350 gr) 21,00

Steak tartar () 21,00

ENTRECOTE OF BEEF




BAKED OR GRILLED FISH ACCORDING TO MARKET

FROM THE SEA

Bluefin tuna tataki 24,00

Salmon tartar with avocado 19,00

Cod loin au gratin with ali oli mayonnaise,

tomato confit and pine nuts ® 18,00
Squid with onions 18,00
Hake cubes with egg bubble 18,00
Grilled tuna belly (for two people) 32,00

Baked or grilled fish according to market @ S.M.

THE BEST SIDES

Grilled vegetables 4,50
Fried potatoes or sweet potato 4,50

Grilled peppers 4,50



PARA TERMINAR

Our Descaro’s best cheesecake
Brownie with toasted caramel
Death by chocolate

Artisan icre cream

Descaro’s sweet assortment

Freshly cut seasonal fruit

OUR DESCAROQ'S BEST CHEESECAKE

6,00
6,00
6,00
5,00
9,00
5,00

LEYENDA DE ALERGENOS

Gluten Peanut
Crustaceans Dairy
Eggs Mustard
Fish Sesame

Mollusks

Soy

@ Nuts
OAsk for



