







DESCARO'S POTATOE SALAD

STARTERS

Iberian acorn-fed ham	22,50
Board of Iberian cured meats	19,50
Assortment of cheeses ()	14,00
The great "torrezno" That you can only share	12,50
Truffled egg, boletus cream and permentier () ()	14,00
Fresh and natural guacamole with "pico de gallo"	9,50
Aubergine with hummus and honey 1000	12,50
Creamy croquettes (6 pz.) (1) (1)	12,00
Descaro's potatoe salad () =	14,00
Governor's tacos with Kimchi sauce (3 pieces (3 pieces) (1 🛇 🕒	i)i 12,00
Cantabrian "rabas" (squid) 🕦 🔘	16,00
Grilled octopus with truffled parmentier 6	25,00

FRESH AND HEALTHY

Caramelised pepper and braised tomato with "ventresca" (tuna fish)	12,00
Artichoke confit flowers with crispy ham (3 pieces)	13,00
Tender sprout salad with cherry tomatoes, goat cheese, balsamic vinaigrette and toasted nuts and dried fruit () (1)	13,00
Caesar salad in anchovy sauce () () - ()	14,00
Artichoke veggie burger	12.00



ARTICHOKE CONFIT FLOWERS WITH CRISPY HAM

PASTA AND RICE DISHES

Stir-fried mogolian or vegetable rice (1) 🖸	14,00
Spinach gnocchi with mushroom sauce 6	16,00
Boletus and foie risotto ()	16,00
Truffled wagyu cannelloni with bechamel () ()	16,00

MEAT LOVERS

CHARCOAL GRILLED PROCESSING

Iberian pork cheek with toasted shallot and PX reduction ()	15,00
Sirloin steak	25,00
Rib eye or eye of beef (450 gr) According to our butcher's selection	34,00
Low-temperature iberian cured pork with cut stick (1)	18,00
Iberian shank at low temperature with fine spices sauce ()	16,00
La descarada burger () () Beef on brioche bun with cheddar and crispy ba	14,00
White veal chop (500 gr)	24,00
Entrecote of beef (350 gr)	21,00
Steak tartar () () ()	21,00

ENTRECOTE OF BEEF





BAKED OR GRILLED FISH ACCORDING TO MARKET

FROM THE SEA

Bluefin tuna tataki 🐧 🗢 🚫 🕦	24,00
Salmon tartar with avocado 🧁	19,00
Cod loin au gratin with ali oli mayonnaise, tomato confit and pine nuts () = () (8)	18,00
Squid with onions 🔾	18,00
Hake cubes with egg bubble 🐧 🔿 👝	18,00
Grilled tuna belly (for two people)	32,00
Baked or grilled fish according to market ?	S.M.

THE BEST SIDES

Grilled vegetables	4,50	
Fried potatoes or sweet potato	4,50	
Grilled peppers	4,50	

PARA TERMINAR

Our Descaro's best cheesecake () () ()	6,00
Brownie with toasted caramel 🐧 🔿 🐧 🔞	6,00
Death by chocolate () () ()	6,00
Artisan icre cream	5,00
Descaro's sweet assortment	9,00
Freshly cut seasonal fruit	5,00

OUR DESCARO'S BEST CHEESECAKE



LEYENDA DE ALÉRGENOS

- () Gluten
- Peanut
- Mollusks

- Crustaceans
- Dairy
- Soy

- Eggs
- Mustard
- Nuts

- Fish
- 💮 Sesame 🥏
- ? Ask for